Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

MZP4752A MZP4752A 31.35 33 34.65 7.5 45 1000 0.25 5 25.1 135
MZP4753A MZP4753A 34.20 36 37.80 7.0 50 1000 0.25 5 27.4 125
1. TOLERANCE AND TYPE NUMBER DESIGNATION
The type numbers listed have a standard tolerance on the nominal zener voltage of ±5%.
2. ZENER VOLTAGE (VZ) MEASUREMENT
ON Semiconductor guarantees the zener voltage when measured at 90 seconds while maintaining the lead temperature (TL) at 30°C ±1°C,
3/8″ from the diode body.
3. ZENER IMPEDANCE (ZZ) DERIVATION
The zener impedance is derived from 60 seconds AC voltage, which results when an AC current having an rms value equal to 10% of the
DC zener current (IZT or IZK) is superimposed on IZT or IZK.
4. SURGE CURRENT (IR) NON−REPETITIVE
The rating listed in the electrical characteristics table is maximum peak, non−repetitive, reverse surge current of 1/2 square wave or
equivalent sine wave pulse of 1/120 second duration superimposed on the test current, IZT, per JEDEC standards. However, actual device
capability is as described in Figure 3 of the General Data sheet for Surmetic 30s.
Figure 1. Power Temperature Derating Curve
TL, LEAD TEMPERATURE (°C)
0 20 40 60 20080 100 120 140 160 180
0
1
2
3
4
5
L = 1/8″
L = 3/8″
L = 1″
L = LEAD LENGTH
      TO HEAT SINK
P
D
,
M
A
X
IM
U
M
 S
T
E
A
D
Y
 S
T
A
T
E
P
O
W
E
R
 D
IS
S
IP
A
T
IO
N
 (
W
A
T
T
S
)
MZP4729A Series
4